I EOS
AIC024F/01-95
predisporre i dip da 1 a 10 con
la stessa configurazione dei
dip da 1 a 10 del trasmettitore
RT16B
RK13B
RT16

Portée (en fonction de l'antenne)
Canaux à sélectionner
Combinaisons codification
Portée contacts relais
Tension alimentation
Consommation
RK13 BG13
RK23 BG23
30.900 40.665
150/300 m.
1 parmi 4
1 parmi 1024
0,5 A 24 Vca
12 / 24 Vcc-Vca
1 W
RK13B BG13B
30.900 40.665
150/300 m.
2 parmi 4
1 parmi 1024
0,5 A 24 Vca
12 / 24 Vcc-Vca
1 W
RT16 - RT26
306
150/300 m.
1 parmi 4
1 parmi 1024
0,5 A 24 Vca
12 / 24 Vcc-Vca
1 W
RT16B
306
150/300 m.
2 parmi 4
1 parmi 1024
0,5 A 24 Vca
12 / 24 Vcc-Vca
1 W
I EOS
AIC024F/01-95
arrange the dip switches from 1 to 10 with
the same configuration of the dip switches
from 1 to 10 of the transmitter.
RT16B
RK13B
RT16
RK13
channel selection dip switches
CHANNEL 2
code selection dip switches
CHANNEL 1
ON
1 2
ON
21
ON
CHANNEL 3
1 2
12-24V
+-
RT26
RK23
12V
24V
fuse
500mA
CHANNEL 4
ON
21
INSTRUCTION BOOK FOR THE RECEIVERS RK13,
RK13B, RK23, BG13, BG13B, BG23, RT16, RT16B, RT26
ISEO Serrature S.p.a. Phone: 0364/8821